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                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4875 David Ecker              11 Eau Claire North          16:15.7  5:15 
      2    2 4963 Max Ball                 11 Hudson                    16:16.5  5:15 
      3    3 4837 Zak Sather               10 Eau Claire Memorial       16:38.8  5:22 
      4    4 4974 George Halunen           12 Hudson                    16:43.8  5:24 
      5    5 5023 Ben Pierce               12 La Crosse Logan           16:47.8  5:25 
      6    6 4966 George Bond              10 Hudson                    16:48.8  5:25 
      7    7 4978 Connor Johnson           12 Hudson                    16:59.3  5:29 
      8    8 4709 Erik Sworski             12 Chippewa Falls            17:02.7  5:30 
      9    9 4995 Keegan Sansone           11 Hudson                    17:07.1  5:31 
     10   10 5027 Joe Schmida              12 La Crosse Logan           17:20.1  5:35 
     11   11 5028 Evan Schultz             11 La Crosse Logan           17:20.5  5:35 
     12   12 4894 Jason Voelker            11 Eau Claire North          17:24.2  5:37 
     13   13 4786 Josh Becker              10 Eau Claire Memorial       17:26.1  5:37 
     14   14 4926 Andrew Martinson         10 Holmen                    17:27.0  5:37 
     15   15 5064 Jared Wittmershaus       12 Menomonie                 17:27.2  5:38 
     16   16 4988 Seth Miner               11 Hudson                    17:30.1  5:38 
     17   17 4931 Kade Steinbrecher        11 Holmen                    17:32.6  5:39 
     18      5159 Ian Benarek              12 Rice Lake                 17:37.8  5:41 
     19   18 5014 Tanner Boge              10 La Crosse Logan           17:38.1  5:41 
     20   19 5020 Marcus Jarrett           11 La Crosse Logan           17:41.8  5:42 
     21   20 5136 Ryan Rogers              11 Osceola                   17:43.5  5:43 
     22   21 4846 Garrett Walters          09 Eau Claire Memorial       17:44.9  5:43 
     23   22 5057 Matt Kieffer             11 Menomonie                 17:45.1  5:43 
     24   23 5017 Braxton Haines           12 La Crosse Logan           17:47.6  5:44 
     25   24 4920 Nick Haas                11 Holmen                    17:48.2  5:44 
     26   25 4838 Drake Schneider          12 Eau Claire Memorial       17:49.0  5:45 
     27   26 4918 Owen Gilbertson          12 Holmen                    17:50.6  5:45 
     28   27 5105 Jackson Pearson          11 New Richmond              17:51.6  5:45 
     29   28 5140 Matt Schultz             10 Osceola                   17:56.2  5:47 
     30   29 4689 Nick Bruder              09 Chippewa Falls            17:59.4  5:48 
     31   30 4886 Blake Rudd               11 Eau Claire North          18:00.3  5:48 
     32   31 4994 Kyle Rust                12 Hudson                    18:02.5  5:49 
     33   32 4663 Jude Ingham              11 Amery                     18:04.4  5:50 
     34   33 4693 Alan Fox                 11 Chippewa Falls            18:09.5  5:51 
     35   34 4883 Seth Mayo                10 Eau Claire North          18:11.3  5:52 
     36   35 5108 Dylan Wachter            11 New Richmond              18:15.9  5:53 
     37   36 4825 George Lynch             10 Eau Claire Memorial       18:18.0  5:54 
     38   37 4914 London Adams             10 Holmen                    18:22.2  5:55 
     39   38 4828 Hogan Metzler            12 Eau Claire Memorial       18:24.3  5:56 
     40   39 4826 Seth Lyons               11 Eau Claire Memorial       18:32.8  5:59 
     41   40 5058 Jack Leipnitz            10 Menomonie                 18:32.9  5:59 
     42   41 5055 Dane Dittman             11 Menomonie                 18:34.7  5:59 
     43   42 5016 Michael Felix            12 La Crosse Logan           18:36.0  6:00 
     44   43 5089 Hayden Bradbury          10 New Richmond              18:37.2  6:00 
     45   44 5142 Justin Vorndran          10 Osceola                   18:37.9  6:00 
     46   45 4658 Elias Boe-Parish         10 Amery                     18:38.9  6:01 
     47   46 5085 Caleb Anton              10 New Richmond              18:39.1  6:01 
     48   47 4932 Quinn Steinbrecher       09 Holmen                    18:42.2  6:02 
     49      4816 Matt Kottwitz            11 Eau Claire Memorial       18:51.9  6:05 
     50   48 4662 Ryan Heiss               12 Amery                     18:57.0  6:06 
     51   49 5103 Mengcha Moua             11 New Richmond              18:59.3  6:07 
     52   50 5059 Noah Leonhardt           12 Menomonie                 19:02.2  6:08 
     53   51 4891 John Stremcha            11 Eau Claire North          19:04.4  6:09 
     54   52 4878 Hayden Guckenberg        12 Eau Claire North          19:06.2  6:09 
     55   53 4934 Evan Troyanek            09 Holmen                    19:08.8  6:10 
     56   54 5128 Coby Heimbach            09 Osceola                   19:09.5  6:10 
     57   55 5139 Josh Schultz             09 Osceola                   19:10.0  6:11 
     58   56 4700 Benjamin Lemay           09 Chippewa Falls            19:10.2  6:11 
     59   57 5093 Max Fore                 10 New Richmond              19:14.6  6:12 
     60      5165 Lucas Schmidt            10 Rice Lake                 19:15.0  6:12 
     8/27/2016  1:05PM



                                      Husky Invitational
                     Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                                        Eau Claire, WI
                                        August 27, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61      5164 Marc Rademaker           12 Rice Lake                 19:16.5  6:13 
     62   58 4888 Logan Shakel             09 Eau Claire North          19:16.8  6:13 
     63   59 4705 Hunter Sillman           11 Chippewa Falls            19:19.1  6:14 
     64   60 5062 Ben Sterk                11 Menomonie                 19:19.2  6:14 
     65   61 5098 Ryan Greer               12 New Richmond              19:26.3  6:16 
     66      4887 Elijah Ryba              12 Eau Claire North          19:34.6  6:19 
     67   62 4708 Andy Stoll               11 Chippewa Falls            19:42.7  6:21 
     68   63 4690 Bryce Daniels            11 Chippewa Falls            19:43.8  6:22 
     69      5099 John Haasch              11 New Richmond              20:13.5  6:31 
     70   64 5056 Brandon Doughty          12 Menomonie                 20:13.6  6:31 
     71   65 5131 Luke Lundgren            11 Osceola                   20:16.4  6:32 
     72   66 4665 Noah Zinn                12 Amery                     20:24.3  6:35 
     73      4923 Max Koss                 12 Holmen                    20:25.2  6:35 
     74      5061 Cole Reckin              10 Menomonie                 20:36.0  6:38 
     75      4706 Jaron Silvernail         10 Chippewa Falls            20:42.0  6:40 
     76   67 4661 Andrew Carlson           09 Amery                     21:03.1  6:47 
     77   68 4660 Henry Budke              09 Amery                     21:03.5  6:47 
     78   69 5138 John Schaefer            12 Osceola                   22:08.9  7:08 
     79   70 4659 Joshua Bohn              09 Amery                     23:47.1  7:40 
     8/27/2016  1:05PM



        
                                      Husky Invitational
                     Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                                        Eau Claire, WI
                                        August 27, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    28  Hudson                                (16:47.1  83:55.5 0:50.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Max Ball                  11 16:16.5
  2      4  George Halunen            12 16:43.8
  3      6  George Bond               10 16:48.8
  4      7  Connor Johnson            12 16:59.3
  5      9  Keegan Sansone            11 17:07.1
  6   ( 16) Seth Miner                11 17:30.1
  7   ( 31) Kyle Rust                 12 18:02.5
  
  2.    63  La Crosse Logan                       (17:21.7  86:48.3 0:54.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Ben Pierce                12 16:47.8
  2     10  Joe Schmida               12 17:20.1
  3     11  Evan Schultz              11 17:20.5
  4     18  Tanner Boge               10 17:38.1
  5     19  Marcus Jarrett            11 17:41.8
  6   ( 23) Braxton Haines            12 17:47.6
  7   ( 42) Michael Felix             12 18:36.0
  
  3.    98  Eau Claire Memorial                   (17:35.4  87:56.8 1:39.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Zak Sather                10 16:38.8
  2     13  Josh Becker               10 17:26.1
  3     21  Garrett Walters           09 17:44.9
  4     25  Drake Schneider           12 17:49.0
  5     36  George Lynch              10 18:18.0
  6   ( 38) Hogan Metzler             12 18:24.3
  7   ( 39) Seth Lyons                11 18:32.8
  
  4.   118  Holmen                                (17:48.2  89:00.6 0:55.2)
====================================================
  1     14  Andrew Martinson          10 17:27.0
  2     17  Kade Steinbrecher         11 17:32.6
  3     24  Nick Haas                 11 17:48.2
  4     26  Owen Gilbertson           12 17:50.6
  5     37  London Adams              10 18:22.2
  6   ( 47) Quinn Steinbrecher        09 18:42.2
  7   ( 53) Evan Troyanek             09 19:08.8
  
  5.   128  Eau Claire North                      (17:47.2  88:55.9 2:48.7)
====================================================
  1      1  David Ecker               11 16:15.7
  2     12  Jason Voelker             11 17:24.2
  3     30  Blake Rudd                11 18:00.3
  4     34  Seth Mayo                 10 18:11.3
  5     51  John Stremcha             11 19:04.4
  6   ( 52) Hayden Guckenberg         12 19:06.2
  7   ( 58) Logan Shakel              09 19:16.8
  
  6.   168  Menomonie                             (18:16.5  91:22.1 1:35.0)
====================================================
  1     15  Jared Wittmershaus        12 17:27.2
  2     22  Matt Kieffer              11 17:45.1
  3     40  Jack Leipnitz             10 18:32.9
  4     41  Dane Dittman              11 18:34.7
  5     50  Noah Leonhardt            12 19:02.2
  6   ( 60) Ben Sterk                 11 19:19.2
  7   ( 64) Brandon Doughty           12 20:13.6
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  7.   185  Chippewa Falls                        (18:20.2  91:40.9 2:16.4)
====================================================
  1      8  Erik Sworski              12 17:02.7
  2     29  Nick Bruder               09 17:59.4
  3     33  Alan Fox                  11 18:09.5
  4     56  Benjamin Lemay            09 19:10.2
  5     59  Hunter Sillman            11 19:19.1
  6   ( 62) Andy Stoll                11 19:42.7
  7   ( 63) Bryce Daniels             11 19:43.8
  
  8.   200  New Richmond                          (18:28.7  92:23.1 1:07.7)
====================================================
  1     27  Jackson Pearson           11 17:51.6
  2     35  Dylan Wachter             11 18:15.9
  3     43  Hayden Bradbury           10 18:37.2
  4     46  Caleb Anton               10 18:39.1
  5     49  Mengcha Moua              11 18:59.3
  6   ( 57) Max Fore                  10 19:14.6
  7   ( 61) Ryan Greer                12 19:26.3
  
  9.   201  Osceola                               (18:31.5  92:37.1 1:26.5)
====================================================
  1     20  Ryan Rogers               11 17:43.5
  2     28  Matt Schultz              10 17:56.2
  3     44  Justin Vorndran           10 18:37.9
  4     54  Coby Heimbach             09 19:09.5
  5     55  Josh Schultz              09 19:10.0
  6   ( 65) Luke Lundgren             11 20:16.4
  7   ( 69) John Schaefer             12 22:08.9
  
 10.   258  Amery                                 (19:25.6  97:07.7 2:58.7)
====================================================
  1     32  Jude Ingham               11 18:04.4
  2     45  Elias Boe-Parish          10 18:38.9
  3     48  Ryan Heiss                12 18:57.0
  4     66  Noah Zinn                 12 20:24.3
  5     67  Andrew Carlson            09 21:03.1
  6   ( 68) Henry Budke               09 21:03.5
  7   ( 70) Joshua Bohn               09 23:47.1
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      1    1 4962 Tyler Auge               10 Hudson                    17:04.9  5:30 
      2    2 4981 Sam Kiecker              10 Hudson                    17:18.0  5:35 
      3    3 5004 Cale Wimer               09 Hudson                    17:38.4  5:41 
      4    4 4986 Noah Lundeen             09 Hudson                    17:52.4  5:46 
      5    5 4928 Rylee Rensberry          10 Holmen                    18:03.8  5:49 
      6    6 4845 Andrew Vierbicher        10 Eau Claire Memorial       18:05.0  5:50 
      7    7 5029 Zach Slevin              09 La Crosse Logan           18:06.7  5:50 
      8    8 5015 James Duffrin            10 La Crosse Logan           18:08.5  5:51 
      9    9 4987 Jacob Mathes             10 Hudson                    18:12.4  5:52 
     10   10 5019 Justin Holzer            10 La Crosse Logan           18:12.5  5:52 
     11   11 4780 Mark Adams               11 Eau Claire Memorial       18:23.5  5:56 
     12   12 5025 Eric Sagen               11 La Crosse Logan           18:40.5  6:01 
     13   13 4848 Eli Wojahn               12 Eau Claire Memorial       18:45.9  6:03 
     14   14 4835 Ben Prissel              12 Eau Claire Memorial       18:48.1  6:04 
     15   15 4970 Tucker Freitag           12 Hudson                    18:50.7  6:04 
     16   16 4919 Dustin Goins             09 Holmen                    18:51.5  6:05 
     17   17 4996 Joe Schmidt              11 Hudson                    18:52.0  6:05 
     18   18 4808 Ryan Gynnild             12 Eau Claire Memorial       19:03.3  6:08 
     19   19 4812 Trent Johnson            12 Eau Claire Memorial       19:06.1  6:09 
     20   20 4831 Matthew Moseler          12 Eau Claire Memorial       19:06.7  6:10 
     21      4791 Brendon Carlson-Sather   11 Eau Claire Memorial       19:06.7  6:10 
     22   21 4882 Weston Martin            11 Eau Claire North          19:13.6  6:12 
     23   22 4889 Tyler Srp                10 Eau Claire North          19:14.8  6:12 
     24      4805 Jacob Green              11 Eau Claire Memorial       19:16.8  6:13 
     25      4790 Austin Cance             11 Eau Claire Memorial       19:18.6  6:13 
     26      4785 Jeremiah Becker          09 Eau Claire Memorial       19:19.9  6:14 
     27   23 5092 Cole Eastep              10 New Richmond              19:24.7  6:15 
     28   24 5022 Sam Novak                10 La Crosse Logan           19:28.9  6:17 
     29   25 4892 Nathan Stremcha          09 Eau Claire North          19:31.0  6:17 
     30      4991 Connor Renn              11 Hudson                    19:35.2  6:19 
     31      4984 Ted Land                 09 Hudson                    19:37.7  6:20 
     32      4839 Garrett Secker           09 Eau Claire Memorial       19:39.6  6:20 
     33      4813 Zach Johnson             12 Eau Claire Memorial       19:40.5  6:20 
     34   26 5030 Abie Sprain              09 La Crosse Logan           19:40.8  6:21 
     35      4796 Adam Erickson            10 Eau Claire Memorial       19:46.5  6:22 
     36      4820 Kai Liljequest           09 Eau Claire Memorial       19:48.6  6:23 
     37   27 5013 Jack Blomberg            11 La Crosse Logan           19:50.7  6:24 
     38      4998 Jackson Searle           11 Hudson                    19:52.1  6:24 
     39   28 4876 Dawson Eilts             12 Eau Claire North          19:52.8  6:24 
     40   29 5102 Andrew Kilabarda         09 New Richmond              19:55.0  6:25 
     41      5003 Jacob Weber              10 Hudson                    19:55.3  6:25 
     42      5026 Avery Schams             10 La Crosse Logan           19:57.3  6:26 
     43   30 4877 Riley Ericson            09 Eau Claire North          20:03.9  6:28 
     44      4849 Carter Wood              10 Eau Claire Memorial       20:04.7  6:28 
     45      4807 Jake Guibord             11 Eau Claire Memorial       20:07.1  6:29 
     46      4827 Jack Merkatoris          09 Eau Claire Memorial       20:07.7  6:29 
     47      4783 Garrett Balmer           11 Eau Claire Memorial       20:11.6  6:30 
     48      4823 Harrison Lowater         10 Eau Claire Memorial       20:12.3  6:31 
     49      4977  Chad Huebsch            10 Hudson                    20:12.4  6:31 
     50   31 4879 Aaron Kirchman           11 Eau Claire North          20:14.5  6:31 
     51      4965 George Bentley           10 Hudson                    20:17.1  6:32 
     52   32 4915 Anthony Behringer        09 Holmen                    20:18.7  6:33 
     53   33 4925 Lucas Lazarescu          09 Holmen                    20:20.7  6:33 
     54      4841 Aidan Snow               09 Eau Claire Memorial       20:21.6  6:34 
     55   34 4921 Mason Heisler            11 Holmen                    20:21.6  6:34 
     56      4844 John Turner              12 Eau Claire Memorial       20:23.7  6:34 
     57   35 5086 Joshua Anton             10 New Richmond              20:24.2  6:35 
     58   36 5106 Sid Peck                 12 New Richmond              20:25.4  6:35 
     59   37 4874 Spencer Donkers          12 Eau Claire North          20:26.0  6:35 
     60   38 4695 Noah Graffunder          09 Chippewa Falls            20:26.6  6:35 
     8/27/2016  1:05PM
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     61      5000 Logan Starr              09 Hudson                    20:26.8  6:35 
     62      4793 Rollie Duerre            12 Eau Claire Memorial       20:30.6  6:37 
     63      4789 Laine Brown              09 Eau Claire Memorial       20:30.9  6:37 
     64      4794 Gabe Durkee              09 Eau Claire Memorial       20:32.8  6:37 
     65      4664 Dylan Johnson            12 Amery                     20:33.5  6:38 
     66      4833 Wyatt Pankratz           10 Eau Claire Memorial       20:34.0  6:38 
     67   39 5141 Zach Solsrud             09 Osceola                   20:35.4  6:38 
     68   40 5104 Aaron Pazdera            12 New Richmond              20:36.6  6:39 
     69      4804 Griffin Green            11 Eau Claire Memorial       20:39.1  6:39 
     70   41 5126 Russell Collins          11 Osceola                   20:40.9  6:40 
     71      4802 Simon Giese              10 Eau Claire Memorial       20:41.0  6:40 
     72      4881 Eli Long                 11 Eau Claire North          20:41.1  6:40 
     73      5160 Mark Carlsen             12 Rice Lake                 20:43.4  6:41 
     74      5162 Jacob Mazourek           11 Rice Lake                 20:43.5  6:41 
     75      4980 Sean Jones               11 Hudson                    20:47.3  6:42 
     76      4893 Erik Tate                11 Eau Claire North          20:49.6  6:43 
     77   42 5096 Darrian Garrett          11 New Richmond              20:50.3  6:43 
     78   43 4701 Tucker Manderscheid      11 Chippewa Falls            20:50.4  6:43 
     79      4873 Simon Butler             09 Eau Claire North          20:50.6  6:43 
     80      4806 Brady Guibord            09 Eau Claire Memorial       20:50.8  6:43 
     81      4800 Justin Gandrud           11 Eau Claire Memorial       20:51.7  6:43 
     82      4824 Ty Luepke                11 Eau Claire Memorial       20:52.0  6:43 
     83      4784 Riley Barnhardt          11 Eau Claire Memorial       20:53.8  6:44 
     84      4797 Christian Erickson       12 Eau Claire Memorial       20:53.9  6:44 
     85      5163 Logan Pashby             11 Rice Lake                 20:54.5  6:44 
     86      5024 Ethan Pueschner          10 La Crosse Logan           21:00.0  6:46 
     87   44 4916 Thomas Carlson           12 Holmen                    21:00.7  6:46 
     88      4976 Dylan Hay                09 Hudson                    21:02.0  6:47 
     89      4885 Colten Pace              09 Eau Claire North          21:02.9  6:47 
     90   45 4711 Seb Waldvogel            12 Chippewa Falls            21:04.2  6:47 
     91      4799 Jake Gandrud             09 Eau Claire Memorial       21:07.0  6:48 
     92      5021 Tommy Lenz               09 La Crosse Logan           21:07.1  6:48 
     93      4983 Judah Kupka              09 Hudson                    21:10.4  6:49 
     94      5018 Ian Hofland              09 La Crosse Logan           21:11.7  6:50 
     95      5002 Jonathan Vigen           09 Hudson                    21:14.6  6:51 
     96      4819 Gabriel Legore           11 Eau Claire Memorial       21:14.8  6:51 
     97   46 4694 Seth Frizzell            12 Chippewa Falls            21:19.8  6:52 
     98      4836 Mika Ringsrud            09 Eau Claire Memorial       21:25.1  6:54 
     99   47 5097 Tony Graham              10 New Richmond              21:27.4  6:55 
    100      5088 John Borgstrom           09 New Richmond              21:28.6  6:55 
    101      4782 Pratham Arora            10 Eau Claire Memorial       21:30.0  6:56 
    102      4973 Hunter Haats             12 Hudson                    21:30.4  6:56 
    103      5095 Tanner Gaede             10 New Richmond              21:31.6  6:56 
    104      5091 Joe Charbonneau          09 New Richmond              21:33.9  6:57 
    105   48 4707 Griffin Spindler         09 Chippewa Falls            21:44.7  7:00 
    106      4975 Dylan Hansch             12 Hudson                    21:47.3  7:01 
    107      4967 Andrew Burns             12 Hudson                    21:47.6  7:01 
    108      4832 Blake Olson              12 Eau Claire Memorial       21:48.2  7:02 
    109   49 5137 Matt Rutledge            10 Osceola                   21:51.1  7:02 
    110      4787 Connor Bentley           09 Eau Claire Memorial       21:51.8  7:03 
    111      4992 Jaxon Renn               12 Hudson                    21:51.9  7:03 
    112   50 5132 Chase Lundholm           11 Osceola                   21:51.9  7:03 
    113   51 4927 Cole Murphy              11 Holmen                    21:57.5  7:05 
    114      4933 Forest Thoreson          10 Holmen                    21:58.4  7:05 
    115      4969 Graham Fisher            12 Hudson                    22:04.5  7:07 
    116      4993 Mason Rodriguez          11 Hudson                    22:08.0  7:08 
    117      5005 Taylor Wix               11 Hudson                    22:10.4  7:09 
    118      5094 Brett Fralick            10 New Richmond              22:12.4  7:09 
    119   52 4710 Kaden Verhulst           09 Chippewa Falls            22:17.4  7:11 
    120      4982 Luke Krupka              10 Hudson                    22:20.3  7:12 
     8/27/2016  1:05PM
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    121   53 4702 Alex Mazur               12 Chippewa Falls            22:21.0  7:12 
    122      5063 Ryan Westphal            10 Menomonie                 22:25.9  7:14 
    123      4872 Evan Bauer               09 Eau Claire North          22:28.7  7:15 
    124      5087 Brock Aumiller           10 New Richmond              22:31.4  7:15 
    125      5060 Adrien McCabe            09 Menomonie                 22:35.1  7:17 
    126      4840 Caleb Smith              12 Eau Claire Memorial       22:35.3  7:17 
    127      4781 Nathan Anderson          12 Eau Claire Memorial       22:35.6  7:17 
    128   54 5135 Tyler Poidinger          11 Osceola                   22:40.6  7:18 
    129      4815 Toby Kinstler            11 Eau Claire Memorial       22:43.5  7:19 
    130      4997 Evan Schmitz             09 Hudson                    22:44.3  7:20 
    131      4843 Angelo Speros            09 Eau Claire Memorial       22:51.3  7:22 
    132      4871 Dylan Ashley             09 Eau Claire North          22:51.8  7:22 
    133      4821 Ben Lochner-Wright       11 Eau Claire Memorial       22:51.9  7:22 
    134      5054 Kevin Dietrich           11 Menomonie                 22:53.3  7:23 
    135      4795 Ethan Elledge            12 Eau Claire Memorial       22:53.6  7:23 
    136      4829 Nolan Meyer              12 Eau Claire Memorial       22:53.6  7:23 
    137      4985 Nicholas Lentz           09 Hudson                    22:54.2  7:23 
    138      4817 Dane Kubarek             11 Eau Claire Memorial       22:55.4  7:23 
    139      4801 Philip Garvey            11 Eau Claire Memorial       22:56.2  7:23 
    140      4688 Simon Arneberg           11 Chippewa Falls            22:56.9  7:24 
    141      5053 Caleb Anderson           10 Menomonie                 23:00.9  7:25 
    142   55 5125 Ethan Boileau            10 Osceola                   23:01.5  7:25 
    143      4989 Tommy Norris             12 Hudson                    23:03.1  7:26 
    144      4692 Joey Foster              11 Chippewa Falls            23:09.3  7:28 
    145      4842 Gavin Snow               10 Eau Claire Memorial       23:12.5  7:29 
    146      4979 Jack Johnson             12 Hudson                    23:24.7  7:33 
    147      4990 Ryan Peterson            11 Hudson                    23:34.6  7:36 
    148      4847 Cal Wojahn               09 Eau Claire Memorial       23:51.3  7:41 
    149      4930 Casey Sims               09 Holmen                    23:56.2  7:43 
    150      4880 Kase Kleinschmidt        11 Eau Claire North          24:04.0  7:45 
    151      4814 Kevin Keller             10 Eau Claire Memorial       24:21.8  7:51 
    152      4704 Gunnar Richel            09 Chippewa Falls            24:22.4  7:51 
    153      4699 Logan Lecleir            09 Chippewa Falls            24:24.7  7:52 
    154      4703 Alex Peterson            10 Chippewa Falls            24:27.8  7:53 
    155      4972 Colin Greene             09 Hudson                    24:34.7  7:55 
    156      4936 Harley Yeske             09 Holmen                    24:39.7  7:57 
    157      4884 Kevyn Mogel              09 Eau Claire North          24:46.7  7:59 
    158      4890 Nick Steffens            10 Eau Claire North          24:53.1  8:01 
    159      4666 Kameron Zmuda            09 Amery                     24:53.6  8:01 
    160      4922 Bryce King               09 Holmen                    24:57.6  8:03 
    161      4788 Colton Berg              10 Eau Claire Memorial       24:59.9  8:03 
    162   56 5127 Elvis Cormican           09 Osceola                   25:01.4  8:04 
    163      4697 Ross Hebert              12 Chippewa Falls            25:26.0  8:12 
    164      4924 Austin Layland           09 Holmen                    25:54.1  8:21 
    165      5101 Parker Keilen            10 New Richmond              26:06.7  8:25 
    166      4811 Austin Hibbard           09 Eau Claire Memorial       26:09.3  8:26 
    167      5133 Jack Morrison            09 Osceola                   26:15.2  8:27 
    168      5129 Jacob Jensen             09 Osceola                   26:23.3  8:30 
    169      5134 Aaron Neperud            10 Osceola                   26:25.2  8:31 
    170      4712 Jack Welke               10 Chippewa Falls            27:42.6  8:56 
    171      4809 Brett Halvorson          10 Eau Claire Memorial       27:56.4  9:00 
    172      5100 Tyler Kauffman           10 New Richmond              28:25.9  9:10 
    173      5161 Brady Hrdlicka           10 Rice Lake                 28:27.0  9:10 
    174      4691 John Dienger             09 Chippewa Falls            28:40.6  9:14 
    175      4834 Evan Plummer             12 Eau Claire Memorial       29:39.0  9:33 
    176      4830 Jacob Mithuen            09 Eau Claire Memorial       31:41.1 10:12 
    177      4971 Justin Frye              09 Hudson                    31:43.4 10:13 
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                                      Husky Invitational
                     Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                                        Eau Claire, WI
                                        August 27, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    19  Hudson                                (17:37.3  88:06.1 1:07.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Tyler Auge                10 17:04.9
  2      2  Sam Kiecker               10 17:18.0
  3      3  Cale Wimer                09 17:38.4
  4      4  Noah Lundeen              09 17:52.4
  5      9  Jacob Mathes              10 18:12.4
  6   ( 15) Tucker Freitag            12 18:50.7
  7   ( 17) Joe Schmidt               11 18:52.0
  
  2.    61  La Crosse Logan                       (18:31.5  92:37.1 1:22.2)
====================================================
  1      7  Zach Slevin               09 18:06.7
  2      8  James Duffrin             10 18:08.5
  3     10  Justin Holzer             10 18:12.5
  4     12  Eric Sagen                11 18:40.5
  5     24  Sam Novak                 10 19:28.9
  6   ( 26) Abie Sprain               09 19:40.8
  7   ( 27) Jack Blomberg             11 19:50.7
  
  3.    62  Eau Claire Memorial                   (18:37.2  93:05.8 0:58.3)
====================================================
  1      6  Andrew Vierbicher         10 18:05.0
  2     11  Mark Adams                11 18:23.5
  3     13  Eli Wojahn                12 18:45.9
  4     14  Ben Prissel               12 18:48.1
  5     18  Ryan Gynnild              12 19:03.3
  6   ( 19) Trent Johnson             12 19:06.1
  7   ( 20) Matthew Moseler           12 19:06.7
  
  4.   120  Holmen                                (19:35.3  97:56.3 2:17.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Rylee Rensberry           10 18:03.8
  2     16  Dustin Goins              09 18:51.5
  3     32  Anthony Behringer         09 20:18.7
  4     33  Lucas Lazarescu           09 20:20.7
  5     34  Mason Heisler             11 20:21.6
  6   ( 44) Thomas Carlson            12 21:00.7
  7   ( 51) Cole Murphy               11 21:57.5
  
  5.   126  Eau Claire North                      (19:35.3  97:56.1 0:50.3)
====================================================
  1     21  Weston Martin             11 19:13.6
  2     22  Tyler Srp                 10 19:14.8
  3     25  Nathan Stremcha           09 19:31.0
  4     28  Dawson Eilts              12 19:52.8
  5     30  Riley Ericson             09 20:03.9
  6   ( 31) Aaron Kirchman            11 20:14.5
  7   ( 37) Spencer Donkers           12 20:26.0
  
  6.   163  New Richmond                          (20:09.2  100:45.9 1:11.9)
====================================================
  1     23  Cole Eastep               10 19:24.7
  2     29  Andrew Kilabarda          09 19:55.0
  3     35  Joshua Anton              10 20:24.2
  4     36  Sid Peck                  12 20:25.4
  5     40  Aaron Pazdera             12 20:36.6
  6   ( 42) Darrian Garrett           11 20:50.3
  7   ( 47) Tony Graham               10 21:27.4
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                     Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                                        Eau Claire, WI
                                        August 27, 2016
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   220  Chippewa Falls                        (21:05.2  105:25.7 1:18.1)
====================================================
  1     38  Noah Graffunder           09 20:26.6
  2     43  Tucker Manderscheid       11 20:50.4
  3     45  Seb Waldvogel             12 21:04.2
  4     46  Seth Frizzell             12 21:19.8
  5     48  Griffin Spindler          09 21:44.7
  6   ( 52) Kaden Verhulst            09 22:17.4
  7   ( 53) Alex Mazur                12 22:21.0
  
  8.   233  Osceola                               (21:32.0  107:39.9 2:05.2)
====================================================
  1     39  Zach Solsrud              09 20:35.4
  2     41  Russell Collins           11 20:40.9
  3     49  Matt Rutledge             10 21:51.1
  4     50  Chase Lundholm            11 21:51.9
  5     54  Tyler Poidinger           11 22:40.6
  6   ( 55) Ethan Boileau             10 23:01.5
  7   ( 56) Elvis Cormican            09 25:01.4


